
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 6 1 2 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 7 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 H 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 13 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

5 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 9 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 14 28 29 30

6 26 27 28 29 30 10 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 H 1 21 1 2 3 4 5

15 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 17 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 22 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 23 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

H 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

H 26 27 28 29 30 31 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25 27 28

21 30 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

25 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

26 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 H 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 30 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

27 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 H 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 31 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

H 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 H 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 32 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

H 27 28 29 30 31 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 29 30 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

33 1 2 3 4 H 1 2 41 1 2 3 4 5 6

34 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 H 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

35 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 H 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

36 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 H 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

H 26 27 28 29 30 40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 28 29 30 31

41 31

 

December 2022 January 2023 February 2023

August/September 2022 October 2022 November 2022

Nazirah Class - Yearly Planner 2022/23

           MADRASAH BAYTUL ILM
Spinney Hill Road, Leicester, England, LE5 3GH 0116 2511018 www.baytulilm.org info@baytulilm.org

Please keep these dates in mind when planning holidays. Students will not be given time off during 

term times. Due to unavoidable circumstances, the dates mentioned above may be subject to change. 

However, you shall be informed of such changes as soon as possible.

  Holidays   Revision   Staff Inset Day

  Jalsah   Exams   New Academic Year

March 2023 April 2023 May 2023

June 2023 July 2023 August 2023



Nazirah Class - Holidays & Important Dates 2022/23

Staff Inset Day Monday 22nd August 2022

           MADRASAH BAYTUL ILM
Spinney Hill Road, Leicester, England, LE5 3GH 0116 2511018 www.baytulilm.org info@baytulilm.org

Holiday Starts Monday 17th October 2022

New Academic Year Tuesday 23rd August 2022

Bank Holiday Monday 29th August 2022

Holiday Starts Monday 19th December 2022

Madrasah Opens Monday 24th October 2022

Exam Revision

Exams

Madrasah Opens Tuesday 3rd January 2023

Madrasah Opens Wednesday 26th April 2023

Holiday Starts Wednesday 22nd March 2023

Jalsah Tuesday 31st January 2023

Bank Holiday Monday 29th May 2023

Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023

Exams Monday 17th July 2023 - Monday 24th July 2023

Exam Revision Tuesday 13th June 2023 - Friday 14th July 2023

Holiday Starts Tuesday 27th June 2023

Madrasah Opens Monday 3rd July 2023

New Academic Year Tuesday 29th August 2023

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 - Monday 16th January 2023

Tuesday 17th January 2023 - Monday 23rd January 2023

Holiday Starts Monday 7th August 2023

Staff Inset Day Monday 28th August 2023

Jalsah Wednesday 2nd August 2023


